Vision120™ ®
Flexible LED Tape
Mounting Channels, Lens and Endcaps
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
® V120-CHL_12.17.25_Page 1
 V120-CHL with end cap
 V120-ECC (pair)

Blank (Silver Anodized)
6 (6 ft.)
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: V120-CHL-6
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
V120-CHL-4-LENS Frosted Lens for 4’ Aluminum Mounting Channel
V120-CHL-6-LENS Frosted Lens for 6’ Aluminum Mounting Channel
V120-CHL-P-4 4’ PVC Mounting Channel (Lens Not Available)
V120-CHL-P-6 6’ PVC Mounting Channel (Lens Not Available)
V120-ECC End Cap Covers (2) for Aluminum Channel with Lens. White
.625”
4’ / 8’
CHANNEL overhead view
END VIEW